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3 2 2 5 5 10 7 3 9 4 2 5 0 3 8 4 9 5 0 1 2 5 3 2 8 0 0 6 2 2 7 5 0 4

1 5152 O Gläser, Kai E 1901 4 4 1121 6 200 180 200 200
2 4135 S Reile, Dominik J 1850 7 4 1050 8 "125" "161" "200" 200 200 200 200
3 1023 N Hoche, René G 1732 4 4 1081 9 180 161 130 180
4 1008 N Woidasky, René G 1706 7 4 1024 12 161 "130" "145" "115" 161 180 180
5 4019 S Drost, Dietmar G 1627 9 4 886 7 "145" "145" 200 "120" 180 161 "130" "130" 200
6 4068 S Rduch, Wolfgang G 1608 6 4 926 7 "115" "161" 161 180 161 180
7 5105 O Bräuer, Torsten E 1483 4 4 761 4 161 200 161 200
8 3051 M Schimm, Florian E 1482 2 2 1082 7 200 200
9 4004 S Bartel, Michael E 1367 3 3 920 5 161 125 161

10 5009 O Dietrich, Uwe G 1357 2 2 996 8 200 161
11 3001 M Bachus, Christoph G 1351 3 3 851 5 200 120 180
12 4026 S Gaspers, David J 1315 4 4 780 6 180 110 130 115
13 4110 S Gruber, Thomas G 1291 5 4 706 6 180 130 130 145 "120"
14 4238 S Fink, Markus J 1256 3 3 805 5 161 145 145
15 3038 M Maurer, Michael J 1227 3 3 686 4 161 200 180
16 5128 O Glashagen, Jörg G 1227 4 4 592 4 145 180 180 130
17 1003 N Ruskowski, Radek E 1222 3 3 741 4 200 120 161
18 5035 O Kroh, Peter E 1171 3 3 631 4 180 180 180
19 4040 S Junker, Valentin J 1164 4 4 664 7 125 120 125 130
20 5030 O Janik, Sven J 1116 2 2 846 6 125 145
21 1026 N Kortehaneberg, Uwe G 1046 3 3 560 3 161 180 145
22 1024 N Hoche, Rayk J 1030 2 2 740 4 145 145
23 1028 N Mather, Kai Uwe G 1015 2 2 615 4 200 200
24 1004 N Schumann, Erik J 1000 4 4 200 1 200 200 200 200
25 4121 S Waldmann, Klaus E 990 3 3 450 3 180 180 180
26 4069 S Reeb, Daniel E 965 0 0 965 6
27 4012 S Bollenbacher, Martin G 946 0 0 946 6
28 1006 N Bunge, Jens E 860 2 2 530 3 200 130
29 5093 O Börger, Marcel G 825 2 2 550 4 130 145
30 4214 S Grimminger, Rainer E 702 2 2 442 3 115 145
31 5169 O Pertuch, Steve E 666 3 3 145 1 180 161 180
32 3071 M Wenzel, Hartmut G 625 1 1 445 3 180
33 4091 S Sperr, Stefan G 572 0 0 572 4
34 4037 S Hermann, Thomas G 560 1 1 360 2 200
35 4233 S Ströbel, Bernd E 526 1 1 365 3 161
36 4153 S Dienstbier, Stefan E 502 2 2 172 2 130 200
37 4249 S Schilling, Frank E 470 0 0 470 4
38 4939 S Geßlein, Holger E 470 2 2 189 2 161 120
39 3096 M Maurer, Jan J 420 0 0 420 3
40 5028 O Jakob, Stefan E 400 0 0 400 2
41 4250 S Kaufmann, Fritz G 391 1 1 276 3 115
42 1101 N Fröhich, Dieter G 361 2 2 0 0 161 200
43 4253 S Ackermann, Jens E 335 0 0 335 3
44 3021 M Huhn, Thomas G 310 0 0 310 2
45 5083 O Hynek, Andreas G 310 0 0 310 2
46 4294 S Donath, Manfred E 270 2 2 0 0 125 145
47 - S Drobny, Ingo ? 260 1 1 115 1 145
48 3026 M Kemmer, Florian E 250 0 0 250 2
49 4251 S Jung, Enrico J 220 1 1 100 1 120
50 4288 S Nein, Reinhard G 215 2 2 0 0 105 110
51 3114 M Arenz, Markus G 200 0 0 200 1
52 4177 S Keß, Michael G 200 0 0 200 1
53 4237 S Reber, Mathias E 200 1 1 0 0 200
54 3168 M Tomic, Zoran G 180 1 1 0 0 180
55 1012 N Günther, Oliver G 180 1 1 0 0 180
56 4296 S Franz, Johannes J 180 1 1 0 0 180
57 4303 S Reber, Jürgen G 180 1 1 0 0 180
58 2008 W Himmel, Marius E 145 0 0 145 1
59 1010 N Gattke, Dirk G 145 1 1 0 0 145
60 4194 S Meyer, Christoph J 145 1 1 0 0 145
61 3004 M Bickendorf, Markus G 130 0 0 130 1
62 3156 M Mehl, Reinhard G 130 0 0 130 1
63 5150 O Bräuer, Dirk E 130 0 0 130 1
64 5029 O Janik, Holger G 130 0 0 130 1
65 - N Ahlers, Mike ? 130 1 1 0 0 130
66 5175 O Schau, Maximilian J 130 1 1 0 0 130
67 3153 M Maurer, Lothar G 125 1 1 0 0 125
68 4298 S Waller, Michael E 125 1 1 0 0 125
69 3061 M Steger, Eva Maria G 120 0 0 120 1
70 - S Nowak, Ralf ? 115 0 0 115 1
71 4008 S Becker, Daniel E 110 1 1 0 0 110
72 4031 S Geßlein, Stefan E 100 0 0 100 1
73 4210 S Gloge, Marco E 96 0 0 96 1
74 4003 S Bertel, Detlef G 88 0 0 88 1
75 - W Güntner, Robbin ? 81 0 0 81 1
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P
la

tz

Fa
hr

er

S
um

m
e

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ew
er

te
t)

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ef
ah

re
)

Übertrag



Nord West Mitte Ost Nord Süd Nord Mitte Süd Ost Ost Nord West Süd Ost Nord Süd Nord West Mitte Mitte Süd Ost Nord Süd Nord West Süd Ost Nord Süd Ost West Süd - - - - - -

11
.0

4.
20

10
B

rü
el

11
.0

4.
20

10
W

up
pe

rta
l

11
.0

4.
20

10
Id

ar
 O

be
rs

te
in

18
.0

4.
20

10
B

ur
gs

tä
dt

24
.0

4.
20

10
D

ah
le

w
itz

23
.-2

4.
04

.2
01

0
A

m
be

rg

02
.0

5.
20

10
G

öt
tin

ge
n

02
.0

5.
20

10
Id

ar
 O

be
rs

te
in

01
.-0

2.
05

.2
01

0
B

ad
 B

er
ne

ck

02
.0

5.
20

10
Zw

ön
itz

09
.0

5.
20

10
Le

ip
zi

g

16
.0

5.
20

10
B

ra
un

sc
hw

ei
g

16
.0

5.
20

10
B

er
gi

sc
h 

B
or

n

15
.-1

6.
05

.2
01

0
B

ur
gh

au
se

n

23
.0

5.
20

10
S

on
ne

be
rg

30
.0

5.
20

10
B

er
lin

29
.-3

0-
05

.2
01

0
E

be
rm

er
ge

n

06
.0

6.
20

10
G

öt
tin

ge
n

06
.0

6.
20

10
Tr

oi
sd

or
f

06
.0

6.
20

10
H

üt
sc

he
nh

au
se

n

12
.-1

3.
06

.2
01

0
R

üs
se

ls
he

im

12
.-1

3.
06

.2
01

0
M

et
te

nh
ei

m

13
.0

6.
20

10
Zw

ic
ka

u

20
.0

6.
20

10
B

rü
el

19
.-2

0.
06

.2
01

0
B

ad
 G

ög
gi

ng

27
.0

6.
20

10
D

ah
le

w
itz

27
.0

6.
20

10
M

ec
ke

nh
ei

m

26
.-2

7.
06

.2
01

0
M

ar
kt

ob
er

do
rf

27
.0

6.
20

10
Zw

ön
itz

04
.0

7.
20

10
N

eu
br

an
de

nb
ur

g

03
.-0

4.
07

.2
01

0
M

ar
kt

re
dw

itz

04
.0

7.
20

10
H

öc
ke

nd
or

f

11
.0

7.
20

10
B

er
gi

sc
h 

B
or

n

10
.-1

1.
07

.2
01

0
E

be
rm

er
ge

n

- - - - - -

3 1 0 0 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0
1 1023 N Hoche, René G 1732 4 4 1081 9 180 161 130 180
2 1008 N Woidasky, René G 1706 7 4 1024 12 161 "130" "145" "115" 161 180 180
3 1003 N Ruskowski, Radek E 1222 3 3 741 4 200 120 161
4 1026 N Kortehaneberg, Uwe G 1046 3 3 560 3 161 180 145
5 1024 N Hoche, Rayk J 1030 2 2 740 4 145 145
6 1028 N Mather, Kai Uwe G 1015 2 2 615 4 200 200
7 1004 N Schumann, Erik J 1000 4 4 200 1 200 200 200 200
8 1006 N Bunge, Jens E 860 2 2 530 3 200 130
9 1101 N Fröhich, Dieter G 361 2 2 0 0 161 200

10 1012 N Günther, Oliver G 180 1 1 0 0 180
11 1010 N Gattke, Dirk G 145 1 1 0 0 145
12 - N Ahlers, Mike ? 130 1 1 0 0 130
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 2008 W Himmel, Marius E 145 0 0 145 1
2 - W Güntner, Robbin ? 81 0 0 81 1
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                                                    Tamiya 2009/2010 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis West
                                                    Klasse 2WD F104
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0 0 2 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 3051 M Schimm, Florian E 1482 2 2 1082 7 200 200
2 3001 M Bachus, Christoph G 1351 3 3 851 5 200 120 180
3 3038 M Maurer, Michael J 1227 3 3 686 4 161 200 180
4 3071 M Wenzel, Hartmut G 625 1 1 445 3 180
5 3096 M Maurer, Jan J 420 0 0 420 3
6 3021 M Huhn, Thomas G 310 0 0 310 2
7 3026 M Kemmer, Florian E 250 0 0 250 2
8 3114 M Arenz, Markus G 200 0 0 200 1
9 3168 M Tomic, Zoran G 180 1 1 0 0 180

10 3004 M Bickendorf, Markus G 130 0 0 130 1
11 3156 M Mehl, Reinhard G 130 0 0 130 1
12 3153 M Maurer, Lothar G 125 1 1 0 0 125
13 3061 M Steger, Eva Maria G 120 0 0 120 1
14
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0 1 0 0 0 9 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 9 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 8 0 0 6 0 0 7 0 0 4
1 4135 S Reile, Dominik J 1850 7 4 1050 8 "125" "161" "200" 200 200 200 200
2 4019 S Drost, Dietmar G 1627 9 4 886 7 "145" "145" 200 "120" 180 161 "130" "130" 200
3 4068 S Rduch, Wolfgang G 1608 6 4 926 7 "115" "161" 161 180 161 180
4 4004 S Bartel, Michael E 1367 3 3 920 5 161 125 161
5 4026 S Gaspers, David J 1315 4 4 780 6 180 110 130 115
6 4110 S Gruber, Thomas G 1291 5 4 706 6 180 130 130 145 "120"
7 4238 S Fink, Markus J 1256 3 3 805 5 161 145 145
8 4040 S Junker, Valentin J 1164 4 4 664 7 125 120 125 130
9 4121 S Waldmann, Klaus E 990 3 3 450 3 180 180 180

10 4069 S Reeb, Daniel E 965 0 0 965 6
11 4012 S Bollenbacher, Martin G 946 0 0 946 6
12 4214 S Grimminger, Rainer E 702 2 2 442 3 115 145
13 4091 S Sperr, Stefan G 572 0 0 572 4
14 4037 S Hermann, Thomas G 560 1 1 360 2 200
15 4233 S Ströbel, Bernd E 526 1 1 365 3 161
16 4153 S Dienstbier, Stefan E 502 2 2 172 2 130 200
17 4249 S Schilling, Frank E 470 0 0 470 4
18 4939 S Geßlein, Holger E 470 2 2 189 2 161 120
19 4250 S Kaufmann, Fritz G 391 1 1 276 3 115
20 4253 S Ackermann, Jens E 335 0 0 335 3
21 4294 S Donath, Manfred E 270 2 2 0 0 125 145
22 - S Drobny, Ingo ? 260 1 1 115 1 145
23 4251 S Jung, Enrico J 220 1 1 100 1 120
24 4288 S Nein, Reinhard G 215 2 2 0 0 105 110
25 4177 S Keß, Michael G 200 0 0 200 1
26 4237 S Reber, Mathias E 200 1 1 0 0 200
27 4296 S Franz, Johannes J 180 1 1 0 0 180
28 4303 S Reber, Jürgen G 180 1 1 0 0 180
29 4194 S Meyer, Christoph J 145 1 1 0 0 145
30 4298 S Waller, Michael E 125 1 1 0 0 125
31 - S Nowak, Ralf ? 115 0 0 115 1
32 4008 S Becker, Daniel E 110 1 1 0 0 110
33 4031 S Geßlein, Stefan E 100 0 0 100 1
34 4210 S Gloge, Marco E 96 0 0 96 1
35 4003 S Bertel, Detlef G 88 0 0 88 1
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
…

P
un

kt
e

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ef
ah

re
n)

S
po

rtk
re

is

Ta
m

iy
a-

N
um

m
er

                                                    Tamiya 2009/2010 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis Süd
                                                    Klasse 2WD F104

10

P
la

tz

Fa
hr

er

S
um

m
e

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ew
er

te
t)

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ef
ah

re
)

Übertrag



Nord West Mitte Ost Nord Süd Nord Mitte Süd Ost Ost Nord West Süd Ost Nord Süd Nord West Mitte Mitte Süd Ost Nord Süd Nord West Süd Ost Nord Süd Ost West Süd - - - - - -

11
.0

4.
20

10
B

rü
el

11
.0

4.
20

10
W

up
pe

rta
l

11
.0

4.
20

10
Id

ar
 O

be
rs

te
in

18
.0

4.
20

10
B

ur
gs

tä
dt

24
.0

4.
20

10
D

ah
le

w
itz

23
.-2

4.
04

.2
01

0
A

m
be

rg

02
.0

5.
20

10
G

öt
tin

ge
n

02
.0

5.
20

10
Id

ar
 O

be
rs

te
in

01
.-0

2.
05

.2
01

0
B

ad
 B

er
ne

ck

02
.0

5.
20

10
Zw

ön
itz

09
.0

5.
20

10
Le

ip
zi

g

16
.0

5.
20

10
B

ra
un

sc
hw

ei
g

16
.0

5.
20

10
B

er
gi

sc
h 

B
or

n

15
.-1

6.
05

.2
01

0
B

ur
gh

au
se

n

23
.0

5.
20

10
S

on
ne

be
rg

30
.0

5.
20

10
B

er
lin

29
.-3

0-
05

.2
01

0
E

be
rm

er
ge

n

06
.0

6.
20

10
G

öt
tin

ge
n

06
.0

6.
20

10
Tr

oi
sd

or
f

06
.0

6.
20

10
H

üt
sc

he
nh

au
se

n

12
.-1

3.
06

.2
01

0
R

üs
se

ls
he

im

12
.-1

3.
06

.2
01

0
M

et
te

nh
ei

m

13
.0

6.
20

10
Zw

ic
ka

u

20
.0

6.
20

10
B

rü
el

19
.-2

0.
06

.2
01

0
B

ad
 G

ög
gi

ng

27
.0

6.
20

10
D

ah
le

w
itz

27
.0

6.
20

10
M

ec
ke

nh
ei

m

26
.-2

7.
06

.2
01

0
M

ar
kt

ob
er

do
rf

27
.0

6.
20

10
Zw

ön
itz

04
.0

7.
20

10
N

eu
br

an
de

nb
ur

g

03
.-0

4.
07

.2
01

0
M

ar
kt

re
dw

itz

04
.0

7.
20

10
H

öc
ke

nd
or

f

11
.0

7.
20

10
B

er
gi

sc
h 

B
or

n

10
.-1

1.
07

.2
01

0
E

be
rm

er
ge

n

- - - - - -

0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 4 0 0
1 5152 O Gläser, Kai E 1901 4 4 1121 6 200 180 200 200
2 5105 O Bräuer, Torsten E 1483 4 4 761 4 161 200 161 200
3 5009 O Dietrich, Uwe G 1357 2 2 996 8 200 161
4 5128 O Glashagen, Jörg G 1227 4 4 592 4 145 180 180 130
5 5035 O Kroh, Peter E 1171 3 3 631 4 180 180 180
6 5030 O Janik, Sven J 1116 2 2 846 6 125 145
7 5093 O Börger, Marcel G 825 2 2 550 4 130 145
8 5169 O Pertuch, Steve E 666 3 3 145 1 180 161 180
9 5028 O Jakob, Stefan E 400 0 0 400 2

10 5083 O Hynek, Andreas G 310 0 0 310 2
11 5150 O Bräuer, Dirk E 130 0 0 130 1
12 5029 O Janik, Holger G 130 0 0 130 1
13 5175 O Schau, Maximilian J 130 1 1 0 0 130
14
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17
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20
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